


1) BUILDING SAND

2) SODIUM CHLORIDE

3) DOLOMITE

4) FELDSPAR

5) LIME (POWDER)

6) LIMESTONE (ROW & POWDER)

7) PHOSPHATE

8) SILICATE GLASS

9) TALC (ROW & POWDER)

10) QUARTZ



CHEMICAL ANALYSIS

CaO 30-34 %

MgO 19-21 %

SiO2 1 % max.

R2O3 3 % max.

L.O.I 1000-
1100 c°

45 - 49

Product Usage: 
Concrete mix industry  
Industry Glass  
Industry Paints  
Industry Electric  
Industry Fertilizers



CHEMICAL ANALYSIS

SiO2 99.6%

TiO2 0.00%

Al2O3 0.02%

Fe2O3 0.01%

MnO 0.01%

MgO < 0.01%

CaO 0.10%

Na2O < 0.01%

K2O < 0.01%

P2O5 < 0.01%

L.O.I 0.12%



CHEMICAL ANALYSIS

L.O.I 0.82%

SiO2 63.17%

TiO2 None

Al2O3 20.76%

Fe2O3 0.14%

CaO 0.20%

MgO 0.01%

K2O 10.91%

Na2O 3.28%



Chemical Specification

Constit  
uent

Type
(A) %

Constit  
uent

Type
(B) %

SiO2
50-
60%

SiO2
50-
60%

Al2O3
27-
30%

Al2O3
20-
325%

Fe2O3
0.8-
1.3%

Fe2O3
0.8-
1.2%

TiO2
1.3-
2.2

TiO2
1.3-
2.2

CaO
0.10-
0.25

CaO
0.10-
0.25

MgO
0.05-
0.15

MgO
0.05-
0.15

Na2O
0.07-
0.15

Na2O
0.07-
0.15

K2O
0.03-
0.06

K2O
0.03-
0.06

L.O.I.
10.5-
11.00

L.O.I.
9.0-
10.00



ROCK SALT SEA SALT

ROD SALT  WASHED SALT  
REFINED SALT  FOOD SALT  
TABLET SALT

(FOR WATER  
TREATMENT)

VACUUM SALT

(FOOD & MEDICAL  
GRADE)

ROD SALT  WASHED SALT  
REFINED SALT  FOOD 
SALT  TABLET SALT

(FOR WATER TREATMENT)

VACUUM SALT

(FOOD & MEDICAL  
GRADE)



Contacts

ARBYAN INVESTMENT & Developmennt (S.A.E)  

CEO. Hesham Abou El-Fotouh

Cell Phone : +2010 1076 4338

WhatsApp : +2010 0000 3569

Email : hesham@arbyan.com

Email : hesahm@aboualfotouh.com

Linkedin : https://www.linkedin.com/company/arbyan/ 

Facebookpage : @arbyaninvest
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